DP S0

Lsch 1/100
Hsch 1/100

V—vlak
0.00m.

as waterloop

rand weg

rand weg

lerreinhoogte

455

4.48

4.57

5.94

5.91

2.68

2.40

1.70

1.47

1.22

1,53

594

17

4.0

4.90

5.09

4.85

5.2

2.85

Tussenafstand

1.58

1.41

0.87

1.35

1.65

1.84

1.90

0.92002}

218

1.24

2.35

1.96

2.38

1.98




